0313028
8804619
9803477
1766208
8200437
8101545
4006980
8105532
8201889
8804632
4069975
9001508
9204002
0921734
8904609
1110543
7800081
2107190
0760119
4051165
1012801
3719999
1110405
8304372
4017123
1113597
1214816
4047581
2704404
1410262
1213736
9106046
9403160
8805743
8704158
0923273
9004737
0515720
4006040
1110837
7906301
5004880
4061598
8604069
9002732
8803753

0814616
0619600
0901882
9300945
9701925
4053908
0214527
1815025
1210118
9200289
0610119
9801429
9912267
1012418

VENGERD J M CHAEL
HAVENAR BRI TT R
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
VESTJOHN M KE

DYER ROBERT E
LUNSFORD V TANK
BLANK CRAI G W
HARRI S DEVON B
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
BLAIR M CHAEL L
WEBB JOHN H

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
LOVELESS | | M TCH
M NYO RYAN D
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
SPRADLI N RODD D
RYAN DANNY F
POLSON KEVI N

SULLI VAN BRANDON
PETERSON ROGER
BLOOM CHAS W
SAYLE JOHN

RI TCHI E DALTON
STEDVAN STEVE W
DEHABEY M KE
BRANDT HUNTER

W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
NEFF Rl CHARD P
CHARNI GA RONALD
POLQJAC MARK
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
CORW N STEVE
SCHULTZ CARL P
HARDEN ROBERT N
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
SAUBLE TODD V
DAWSON KEVI N L
MAASBERG ROBERT L
BERLET DAVID L

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
W LLI AM5 STEVE

SNI VELY BRANT E
THOVPSON MARY C
ARTER RONALD G

| SNER D MARK

DEMENT AMY L
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
BROWN JR VERNON J
COGAN DONALD LR
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
RENNER DON

DEMENT JOE

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
NOFTZ JACK H

NEYER JCE

HENSLEY CHARLES W
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
CARD TIM J

FAUBERT JOSH

2015 BUCKEYE CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

967
964
960
959
955
954
953
953
953
951
951
948
946
946
946
945
943
943
942
942
940
940
940
940
939
938
938
937
936
936
935
933
933
932
931
930
928
927
923
923
919
918
909
906
906
900

954
946
938
937
936
935
933
932
931
930
930
930
928
927

ZEZEEEEEZEZZE” EE2EEREERER SRR EEREE SRR EREEREEEREEREEREEREER

VET
VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV

JR

JR

JR
SUBV
JR
S. VT
JR

VET
JR
JR
SUBV
VET

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

VET
S. VT

SUBV

VET
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

LDY1
JG.D
S. VT

VET
VET

VET
S.JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV

SUGARCREEK
S| DNEY
CRESTON
MONTI CELLO
TOVPKI NSVI LLE
VEEST HARRI SON
XENI A
LOGANSPORT
DALTON
BEAVERCREEK
SABI NA
WAVERLY
NASHVI LLE
MI' G LEAD
SUNMAN
BUCKLAND

RI CHWOOD
GLASGOW
ARLI NGTON
XENI A
MANSFI ELD

E LI VERPOCL
MAYSVI LLE

EAST PALESTI NE

TOLEDO
AVHERST
GRAFTON

M DDLETOWN
BOALI NG GREEN
ALl QUI PPA
GENEVA

GROVE A TY
WATERVI LLE

S CHARLESTON
PORT DOVER
MARTI NSBURG
SABI NA
FARSON

NEW KNOXVI LLE
DALTON

TIPP CTY
BRENTWOOD
RAVENNA
CANTON
LEETONI A

Rl PLEY

QAKFI ELD
ELYRI A
AUBURN
PERRYSBURG
MENDON

CHI LLI COTHE
QAKFI ELD
WADSWORTH
Pl TTSBURCH
VALTON
OKEANA
HUNTI NGTON
MACOVB
TUPPERVI LLE
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8503832
0817322
8304383
7900812
4020570
1318132
9902847
4055166
0923274
9903845
1213494
1110627
0110148
8502854
9803743
8504428
4021527
0514626
0110995
9001086
8007814
9104824
9600105
8903332
9105657
0512982
0110725
4017255
8702450
9405920
4002790
4058885
4308094
0113489
4026705
1834705
0214364
0613826
4010105
1113736
9911747
0111328
8904179
4064232
8100416
4017175
1213204
0922066

1414776
8703441
0214200
8900692
9005111
4439715
0611236
9901654
7808452
1112387
1215609
4036870
0925499
0764510
1314658
0410071
8201080
0311868

VWHYDE GEORGE J
DENLINGER CRAIG T
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
EVANS JOHN T
THOVPSON GUNNAR
DAVI DSON LEE
ROESE M CHAEL A
SAUBLE ALEC V
ROUSSEL JOHN F
GOBRECHT SUMMER T
COOK DAN

M LLER MARTIN L
COOPERRI DER DENNI' S
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
WAGNER JR WALTER E
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
JACKSON CHARLES W
M LLER TIM M
MUELLER JOHN A
HESS REG S V

HART ADAM T

HART WALLACE D
MEI NI NGER CARL W
NATCHER DONNA R
LUKANEC DAN J
FANELLO JEFF C
DENLINGER RIFE T
VITOWLLIAMR
JACKMAN JOHN M
ANDERS LLOYD E
SEXTON RI CHARD
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
FI NDLEY BRADLEY W
HAFFNER BRUCE M
SCHI ERENBERG PAUL
RCSMANI NHO JAKE M
REYNOLDS JACK R
BRUSVAN SR DAVI D
SCOTT BEVERLY J
FINK JR CLETUS J
ROSSI PAUL L

CECIL TOM L
STOEPPEL WM F
FARVER BRI AN
DEMERLE RI CK
SEARS JACOB R

HALL MATTHEW L

WELSH BRADY G
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
HONELL CHRIS L
BARKER MARK T

SHI MCHI CK MARK G
BURRI S TI M

CCSBY STANLEY B

W LNESS DON
WAGNER SAMANTHA P
BROCKS BRANDON L
KCCM T OITO 111
EDWARDS HUNTER D
NESTER BRAD R
MONRCE W LLI AM JAR
MARTZ GREG A
SCHOCK DALE

DEAN SARA M

927
926
926
924
924
923
923
922
921
919
916
916
916
915
915
914
912
911
910
909
908
907
905
903
903
903
901
899
899
896
894
894
894
894
891
889
882
881
881
879
876
875
873
870
867
865
858
846

946
922
919
917
913
912
907
906
904
904
903
900
900
900
899
898
894
892

FZZEEEEEEE R EE 2SR

WO WWmIWIIWWOWmWWWmm

VET
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV

S. VT

SUBV

VET

SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT

VET

SUBV
JR

S.JR
SUBV
JG.D

SUBV
SUBV
VET

S.JR
VET
JA.D
JG.D
S. VT

LDY1

JAVESTOMN
M DDLETOVWN
EBENSBURG
M DDLETOWWN
JACKSON

M DDLETOWWN
TIPP CITY
ASHVI LLE
MARTI NSBURG
SPENCERVI LLE
FI NDLAY
JACKSON
MARI ETTA
GLENFORD
SYCAMORE
SCQUTH WALES
MASON

V\EL LSBURG
FT WAYNE

ST MARYS
BETHEL PK
LAFAYETTE
EAST CHI NA
RI CHMOND
EBENSBURG
BERLI N CENTER
LUCAS

M DDLETOWN
EAST OAKVI LLE
THAMESVI LLE
LANCASTER
Bl DWELL
PARKER
MASON

VWEST ALEXANDRI A

| NDI ANAPOLI S
TORONTO

Pl CKERI NGTON
VANDALI A
STOW

HUBER HTS

G RARD
LONDON
GRANBURY
NORTHFI ELD

FREDERI CKSBURG

SOUTH SCLON
PLEASANTVI LLE

WAVERLY

WASHI NGTON CH
WASHI NGTON CH
CLARKSVI LLE
GREENTOMN
GREENSBURG

Pl CKERI NGTON
JACKSON
BROOKLYN PARK
SCQUTH WALES
MARENGO

TW NSBURG
FREMONT

BRYAN

M DDLETOWN
ELI DA

Rl VERSI DE
JEFFERSON

2222222822223 279
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8307223
4007428
8301316
0816820
0920805
1214082
9700709
0316237
0616599
9502565
9101230

1312577
0513682
1313820
0612085
0515203
9902563
1414554
9600090
0210318
4403177
1112871

1313229
1111902
1312507
4045022
1312506
1315369
1311577
1415493
1215531

1414776
1210118
1312577
1215609
1313820
1312506

0921734
1110543
0760119
1012801
1110405
1113597
1214816
1318132
1112387
1111902
1213204

0619600
0923274
0214200
0764510
0925499

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
BOEDI NG RI CK

G OFFRE CARL

SLI KER GREGCORY M
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
JAM SON MARK A
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
STABI NSKI NATHAN J
CAVP CORRI NE A
BURTON PHI LI P J

ZI MVERVAN WANDA L

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
NCORVAN MARK

SI DERS HARRI SON M
MAASBERG LORNA J
COLE TODD

NEDEAU RON JR
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KOGELMANN GARY E
BAKER GERALD W
MARKLEY JAMES A

DALLENBACH ROBI N
PERRILL J M

DENES RI LEY

M LLER RONALD L
DENES RYAN P

GCETZ TIMOTHY C
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
KELLY RACHEL E
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE

VELSH BRADY G
NCFTZ JACK H

Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
BROOKS BRANDON L
SI DERS HARRI SON M
DENES RYAN P

M NYO RYAN D
SPRADLI N RODD D
SULLI VAN BRANDON
BLOOM CHAS W

RI TCH E DALTON
BRANDT HUNTER

W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
THOVPSON GUNNAR
WAGNER SAVANTHA P
PERRILL J M
SEARS JACOB R

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
SAUBLE ALEC V
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
NESTER BRAD R
EDWARDS HUNTER D

890
885
883
883
881
878
869
864
849
844
748

921
910
901
878
873
853
847
843
836
834
827

882
874
857
845
836
828
826
824
749

946
931
921
903
901
836

946
945
942
940
940
938
938
923
904
874
858

946
921
919
900
900

B SUBV DEFI ANCE
B VET Cl NCI NNATI
B SUBV POVELL
B MENTCOR
B LDY1 DALTON
B LOGANSPORT
B VET JACKSON
B JGA.D POLAND
B LDY1 DOYLESTOWN
B VET LOGANSPORT
B LDY2 SM THVI LLE
C S.JR SCQUTH SCLON
C LANCASTER
C S.JR JACKSON
C LDY2 FARSON
C SUBV | NDEPENDENCE
C SUBV WARREN
C LDY1 GENEVA
C LDY1 CAK HARBOR
C SUBV MACOVB
C VET CARL| SLE
C MEDI NA
D LDY1 MOORESVI LLE
D JR SABI NA
D LDY1 MARENGO
D SUBV LANCASTER
D S.JR MARENGO
D CAK HARBOR
D GRANVI LLE
D LDY1 GRANVI LLE
D LDY1 WEST CHESTER
SUB JUNI OR
24.5 S.JR WAVERLY
23.0 S.JR Pl TTSBURGH
22.0 S.JR SCQUTH SCLON
19.0 S.JR MARENGO
22.5 S.JR JACKSON
18.0 S.JR MARENGO
JUNI OR
26.5 JR MI G LEAD
25.5 JR BUCKLAND
27.0 JR ARLI NGTON
27.0 JR MANSFI ELD
24.0 JR MAYSVI LLE
27.0 JR AVHERST
23.5 JR GRAFTON
24.0 JR M DDLETOWN
23.0 JR SOUTH WALES
21.5 JR SABI NA
25.5 JR SOUTH SCLON
JUNI OR GOLD
21.0 JGD ELYRI A
27.0 JAD MARTI NSBURG
26.0 JGD WASHI NGTON CH
21.0 JAD BRYAN
26.0 JGD FREMONT
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0316237

8101545
8105532
4051165
4047581
9403160
8805743
9200289
9912267
8703441
7906301
0110148
8502854
0514626
4061598
0611236
9002732
9901654
8903332
0512982
8803753
9405920
8307223
8301316
0613826
0515203
4017175
9902563
4045022
0210318

1766208
8200437
4006980
4017123
2704404
9701925
4053908
1815025
9801429
0515720
9903845
5004880
4021527
0110995
8007814
9600105
7808452
4036870
4026705
4007428
8904179
9700709
9502565
4403177

3719999
0901882

STABI NSKI NATHAN J

LUNSFORD V TANK
HARRI S DEVON B
PETERSON ROGER
NEFF Rl CHARD P
SCHULTZ CARL P
HARDEN ROBERT N
NEYER JCE

CARD TIM J

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
M LLER MARTIN L
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
JACKSON CHARLES W
SNI VELY BRANT E
BURRI S TI M

ARTER RONALD G
CCSBY STANLEY B
MEI NI NGER CARL W
LUKANEC DAN J

| SNER D MARK
JACKMAN JOHN M

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
G OFFRE CARL
REYNCLDS JACK R
COLE TODD

DEMERLE RI CK
NEDEAU RON JR

M LLER RONALD L
KOGELMANN GARY E

VWESTJCHN M KE
DYER ROBERT E
BLANK CRAI G W
DEHABEY M KE
CHARNI GA RONALD
W LLI AMS W LLI AM W
RENNER DON
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
DAVRON DOUGLAS E
MAASBERG ROBERT L
ROUSSEL JOHN F
WLLI AM5S STEVE

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
M LLER TIM M
HESS REG S V

HART WALLACE D

W LNESS DON
KCCM T OITO 111
HAFFNER BRUCE M
BOEDI NG RI CK
CECIL TOM L
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
BURTON PHI LI P J
BAKER GERALD W

SAYLE JOHN
BROWN JR VERNCN J

864

954
953
942
937
933
932
930
928
922
919
916
915
911
909
907
906
906
903
903
900
896
890
883
881
873
865
853
845
836

959
955
953
939
936
936
935
932
930
927
919
918
912
910
908
905
904
900
891
885
873
869
844
834

940
938

27.0 JAD POLAND

SUB VETERAN
27.0 SuBvV VWEST HARRI SON
27.0 SuBvV LOGANSPORT
27.0 SuBvV XENI A
27.0 SsuBv M DDLETOWN
25.5 SuBvV WATERVI LLE
27.0 SuBvV S CHARLESTON
25.0 SsuBvV WALTON
25.5 SuBvV MACOVB
25.0 SsuBv WASHI NGTON CH
27.0 SuBvV TIPP CTY
22.5 SuBV MARI ETTA
25.0 SuBvV GLENFORD
25.5 SuBvV VEEL L SBURG
27.0 SuBvV RAVENNA
25.0 SuBvV Pl CKERI NGTON
27.0 SuBvV LEETONI A
22.0 SuBvV JACKSON
26.0 SuBvV RI CHMOND
24.0 SuBvV BERLI N CENTER
25.5 SuBvV Rl PLEY
26.0 SuBvV THAMESVI LLE
22.0 SsuBv DEFI ANCE
19.0 SuBvV POVELL
27.0 SuBv Pl CKERI NGTON
21.5 SuBvV | NDEPENDENCE
27.0 SuBvV FREDERI CKSBURG
19.5 SuBV WARREN
20.0 SuBv LANCASTER
23.0 SuBvV MACOVB

VETERAN

27.0 VET MONTI CELLO
27.0 VET TOVPKI NSVI LLE
26.0 VET XENI A
27.0 VET TOLEDO
27.0 VET BOWLI NG GREEN
25.0 VET MENDON
23.5 VET CHI LLI COTHE
24.0 VET WADSWORTH
25.0 VET HUNTI NGTON
27.0 VET FARSON
27.0 VET SPENCERVI LLE
27.0 VET BRENTWOOD
27.0 VET MASON
26.0 VET FT WAYNE
27.0 VET BETHEL PK
23.5 VET EAST CH NA
25.0 VET BROOKLYN PARK
25.0 VET TW NSBURG
25.0 VET VEEST ALEXANDRI A
25.0 VET Cl NCI NNATI
25.5 VET LONDON
20.0 VET JACKSON
25.0 VET LOGANSPORT
24.5 VET CARLI SLE

SENI OR VETERAN

24.0 S
27.0 S

VT
VT

E LI VERPOCL
AUBURN
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8704158
8503832
7900812
4020570
4006040
4055166
9001086
4017255
1314658
4010105
9911747

0814616
1213494
0311868
1313229
0920805
1113736
1312507
0616599
1414554
9600090
1415493
1215531

8604069
9105657
0612085
9101230

SAUNDERS KEI TH J
VWHYDE GEORGE J
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
EVANS JOHN T
BERLET DAVID L
ROESE M CHAEL A
MUELLER JOHN A
DENLINGER RIFE T
MONRCE W LLI AM JAR
BRUSVAN SR DAVI D
FI NK JR CLETUS J

DEMENT AMY L
GOBRECHT SUMVER T
DEAN SARA M
DALLENBACH ROBI N
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
SCOTT BEVERLY J
DENES RI LEY

CAVP CORRI NE A
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KELLY RACHEL E
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE

THOVPSON MARY C
NATCHER DONNA R
MAASBERG LORNA J
ZI MVERVAN WANDA L

931
927
924
924
923
922
909
899
899
881
876

954
916
892
882
881
879
857
849
847
843
824
749

906
903
878
748

27.
27.
24.
25.
27.
25.
27.
27.
22.
24.

25.
23.
22.
19.
22.

20.
23.
20.
19.
18.
18.

27.
25.
21.
26.

QOO0 UITOOUITOU1IO O
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DODDDDNNOONO
SS555555533

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

PORT DOVER
JAVESTOMN
M DDLETOWWN
JACKSON
NEW KNOXVI LLE
ASHVI LLE
ST MARYS
M DDLETOVWN
M DDLETOWN
VANDALI A
HUBER HTS

OAKFI ELD

FI NDLAY
JEFFERSON
MOORESVI LLE
DALTON
STOW
MARENGO
DOYLESTOWN
GENEVA

CAK HARBOR
GRANVI LLE
WEST CHESTER

CANTON
EBENSBURG
FARSON
SM THVI LLE
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